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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 2 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
13.06.2019 - 9:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Kozubowska Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 28.94 547
2. Daszkiewicz Emilia 05 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 29.02 542
3. Volkert Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 29.23 531
4. Kempa Kinga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.25 529
5. Przybyła Gabriela 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' 29.58 512
6. Gorajek Julia 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 29.62 510

Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 29.62 510
8. Karbowska Natalia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.87 497
9. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 30.06 488

10. Smiczek Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.11 485
11. Bukowska Olga 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 30.23 480
12. Cnota Natalia 05 KS Górnik Radlin 30.51 466
13. Gierach Oliwia 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 31.04 443
14. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 31.21 436
15. Daszkiewicz Magdalena 05 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 31.23 435
16. Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.85 410
17. Porszke Martyna 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 31.86 410

Pasek Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.86 410
19. Tadko Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT Częstochowa 31.87 409
20. Górak Paula 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 31.91 408
21. Kaleta Kalina 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 31.99 405
22. Rębilas Julia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.20 397
23. Piszczek Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.97 370
24. Rus Maria 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.20 362
25. Grabowska Agnieszka 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 33.29 359
26. Nowak Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.80 343
27. Jarek Karolina 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.56 321
28. Hyzopska Małgorzata 05 MOSM Tychy 34.57 320
29. Stuglik Martyna 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 34.63 319
30. Dudczak Wiktoria 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 34.72 316
31. Mann Paulina 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.11 306
32. Cuber Maja 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.59 294
33. Masłowska Julia 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 36.61 270
34. Wrzyciel Paulina 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.26 256
35. Stępniewska Weronika 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.21 219
36. Krzysińska Natalia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.78 210

15 lat

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 28.41 578
2. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 28.85 552
3. Król Julia 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 28.89 549
4. Kondrot Wiktoria 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.06 540
5. Konopka Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.11 537
6. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 29.33 525
7. Sikora Balbina 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.41 521
8. Morciszek Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.66 508
9. Paulíny Zuzana 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 29.69 506

10. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 29.80 501
11. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 29.83 499
12. Pinkowicz Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 29.94 494
13. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 30.24 479
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 2, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14. Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.54 465
Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 30.54 465

16. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 30.80 453
17. Fic Bożena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.23 435

Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.23 435
19. Płoskonka Natalia 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 31.25 434

Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.25 434
21. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.60 420
22. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.69 416
23. Banaś Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 31.85 410
24. Horwacik Zuzanna 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.89 408
25. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.90 408
26. Cieślińska Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 31.91 408
27. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 32.05 402
28. Lala Patrycja 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.88 341
29. Rybska Maja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 34.19 331
30. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 34.51 322
31. Kotnis Nadia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.98 309
32. Burzyńska Oliwia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.08 307
33. Sitko Małgorzata 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 36.14 280
34. Musialik Emilia 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 36.15 280

16 - 18 lat

1. Lewandowska Natalia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 27.35 648
2. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 27.58 632
3. Wygnał Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.83 615
4. Horwacik Joanna 02 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 28.11 597
5. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 28.69 561
6. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 28.78 556
7. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.86 551
8. Zarembik Katarzyna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.88 550
9. Chyra Julia 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 29.48 517

10. Sczogiel Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.69 506
11. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 29.81 500
12. Janacz Daria 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.90 496
13. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.02 490
14. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.13 484
15. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 30.27 478
16. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 30.35 474
17. Górska Edyta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.45 469
18. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.53 466
19. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.96 446
20. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 31.44 426
21. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.64 418
22. Jopek Karolina 03 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.86 410
23. Jarosz Kinga 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 32.02 403
24. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 32.48 387
25. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.90 340
26. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.06 335
27. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.72 316
28. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 35.05 307
29. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 35.16 305
30. Bialik Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.37 299
31. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.48 296
32. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.24 278
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Open

1. Lewandowska Natalia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 27.35 648
2. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 27.58 632
3. Wygnał Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.83 615
4. Horwacik Joanna 02 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 28.11 597
5. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 28.27 586
6. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 28.41 578
7. Kaczor Natalia 01 SMS Racibórz 28.50 572
8. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 28.58 568
9. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 28.69 561

10. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 28.78 556
11. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 28.85 552
12. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.86 551
13. Zarembik Katarzyna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.88 550
14. Król Julia 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 28.89 549
15. Kozubowska Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 28.94 547
16. Daszkiewicz Emilia 05 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 29.02 542
17. Kondrot Wiktoria 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 29.06 540
18. Konopka Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.11 537
19. Pawłowska Jessica 03 SMS Racibórz 29.17 534
20. Volkert Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 29.23 531
21. Kempa Kinga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.25 529
22. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 29.33 525
23. Sikora Balbina 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.41 521
24. Chyra Julia 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 29.48 517
25. Przybyła Gabriela 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' 29.58 512
26. Gorajek Julia 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 29.62 510

Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 29.62 510
28. Morciszek Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.66 508
29. Sczogiel Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.69 506

Paulíny Zuzana 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 29.69 506
31. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 29.80 501
32. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 29.81 500
33. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 29.83 499
34. Karbowska Natalia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.87 497
35. Janacz Daria 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.90 496
36. Pinkowicz Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 29.94 494
37. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.02 490
38. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 30.06 488
39. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.10 486
40. Smiczek Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.11 485
41. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.13 484
42. Bukowska Olga 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 30.23 480
43. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 30.24 479
44. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 30.27 478
45. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 30.35 474
46. Górska Edyta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.45 469
47. Cnota Natalia 05 KS Górnik Radlin 30.51 466
48. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.53 466
49. Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.54 465

Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 30.54 465
51. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 30.80 453
52. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.96 446
53. Gierach Oliwia 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 31.04 443
54. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 31.21 436
55. Daszkiewicz Magdalena 05 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 31.23 435
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

55. Fic Bożena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.23 435
Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.23 435

58. Płoskonka Natalia 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 31.25 434
Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.25 434

60. Kucharska Aleksandra 03 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 31.44 426
61. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.60 420
62. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.64 418
63. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.69 416
64. Banaś Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 31.85 410

Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.85 410
66. Porszke Martyna 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 31.86 410

Pasek Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.86 410
Jopek Karolina 03 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.86 410

69. Tadko Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT Częstochowa 31.87 409
70. Horwacik Zuzanna 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.89 408
71. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.90 408
72. Cieślińska Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 31.91 408

Górak Paula 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 31.91 408
74. Kaleta Kalina 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 31.99 405
75. Jarosz Kinga 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 32.02 403
76. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 32.05 402
77. Rębilas Julia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.20 397
78. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 32.48 387
79. Piszczek Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.97 370
80. Rus Maria 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.20 362
81. Grabowska Agnieszka 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 33.29 359
82. Nowak Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.80 343
83. Lala Patrycja 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.88 341
84. Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.90 340
85. Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.06 335
86. Rybska Maja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 34.19 331
87. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 34.51 322
88. Jarek Karolina 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.56 321
89. Hyzopska Małgorzata 05 MOSM Tychy 34.57 320
90. Stuglik Martyna 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 34.63 319
91. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.72 316

Dudczak Wiktoria 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 34.72 316
93. Kotnis Nadia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.98 309
94. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 35.05 307
95. Burzyńska Oliwia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.08 307
96. Mann Paulina 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 35.11 306
97. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 35.16 305
98. Bialik Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.37 299
99. Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.48 296

100. Cuber Maja 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.59 294
101. Sitko Małgorzata 04 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 36.14 280
102. Musialik Emilia 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 36.15 280
103. Piontek Magdalena 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.24 278
104. Masłowska Julia 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 36.61 270
105. Wrzyciel Paulina 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.26 256
106. Stępniewska Weronika 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.21 219
107. Krzysińska Natalia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.78 210


